4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 03.Rabnita

Latitudine 0
Distanta : 0
Cod columbofil: 7
Latitudine : 0

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :
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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi
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03,06, 2025 17223
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|Data Ora
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0138743F
0138731F
0138738M
0138726M
0138725F
0138740M
0138737F
0138711F
0138748F

| DA1BD047
| DA1BD335
| DA1BDOSE
| DA1BD143
| DA1BDO074
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| DA1F4C1B
| DA1IBD2DD
| DA1IBD13B
| DA1BD310
| DA1BD0O12

oNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNe]
WWwWhNhDMNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08

14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
16:
18:
19:
20:
07:
16:

Rabnita
0°0'0"W
03.08.2025 17:23:51
Badea Florin
0° O" 0' W
03.08.2025 20:23:49 LIVE
03.08.2025 20:23:48 -1
11
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
3 JOK |01 010
0 |JOK |01 011 |
.3 |OK |01 |006 |
.5 |OK |01 ]001
1 JOK |01 004 |
2 |OK |01 007
.0 |JOK 101 002 |
.1 JOK |01 |005
.5 JOK 101 009 |
.1 JOK |01 008
.6 |OK 101 012

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 37203029

-1.17

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

1537

Comisia imbarcare

701872
AA902A5F

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/233542_1753981076.pdf

